
9 SEPTEMBER THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1986/34-continued 

AK 

CH 
AK 
AK 
AK 
AK 
AK 
AK 
AK 
AK 

CH 
AK 
AK 
AK 
AK 

AK 

CH 

Tariff 
Item Description of Goods 

2H specification 
73.40.089 3500 mm inside diameter 2:1 semi eliptical dished and 

flanged ends 
73.40.079 Steel toecaps 
83.02.029 Bed recliner mechanisms 
83.02.029 Desk mounted computer monitor mover 
84.06.045 Rotary engines 
84.11.065 Compressed air operated exhaust fans 
84.17.009 Laboratory - equipment 
84.19.039 Packaging machine 
84.47.009 Frame bending machine 
84.58.000 Electronic can acceptors for incorporation into coin 

changing machines 
85.11.019 Automatic contact welding machine 
85.19.009 Digital keypad switches 
85.19.009 Electronic seismic detector 
85.19.009 Mechanical or electric picture surveillance detector 
85.19.052 Plugage cord connector range being data jacks. plugs 

and sockets 
85.19.052 Pluggable telephone conector range being plugs, adaptors 

coupler sockets, line jack units break adaptor 
97.06.009 Golf club shafts 

Ref. 
No. 

506084C 

640035D 
506220K 
506005C 
6oo751B 
505821L 
505865B 
6oo716D 
505972A 
600715F 

640l28H 
600805E 
506080L 
506081J 

540900E 

3813 

Dated at Wellington this 4th day of September 1986. M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs. 

BY AUTHORITY: V. R. WARD, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1986 
Price $2 60348G-86PT 


