Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1986/34-continued

	Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Ref. No.	
		2H specification		
AK	73.40.089	•	506084C	
		flanged ends		
CH	73.40.079	Steel toecaps	640035D	
AK	83.02.029	Bed recliner mechanisms	506220K	
AK	83.02.029	Desk mounted computer monitor mover	506005C	
AK	84.06.045	Rotary engines	600751B	
AK	84.11.065		505821L	
AK	84.17.009		505865B	
AK	84.19.039		600716D	
AK	84.47.009	Frame bending machine	505972A	
AK	84.58.000	Electronic can acceptors for incorporation into coin	600715F	
		changing machines		
CH	85.11.019	Automatic contact welding machine	640128H	
AK	85.19.009	Digital keypad switches	600805E	
AK		Electronic seismic detector	506080L	
AK	85.19.009		506081J	
AK	85.19.052	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
		and sockets		
AK	85.19.052	Pluggable telephone conector range being plugs, adaptors		
		coupler sockets, line jack units break adaptor		
CH	97.06.009	Golf club shafts	540900E	
	Dated at Wellington this 4th day of September 1986.		M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs.	